BYG10D, BYG10G, BYG10J
BYG10K, BYG10M, BYG10Y
Vishaymas General Semiconductor
Standard Avalanche
SMD Rectifier
FEATURES
• Low profile package
• Ideal for automated placement

RJA
 (3) 100
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
BYG10M-E3/TR 0.064 TR 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG10M-E3/TR3 0.064 TR3 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG10MHE3_A/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG10MHE3_A/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG10M-M3/TR 0.064 TR 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG10M-M3/TR3 0.064 TR3 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG10MHM3_A/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG10MHM3_A/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
www.vishaymas.comRevision: 2017
BYG10D, BYG10G, BYG10J